MODEL 42 LEFT—HAND
30597
17548
17479
17480
17478
17481

MODEL 42 RIGHT—HAND

30597
17548
25335

MODEL 46 LEFT—HAND

27023
27030
27032
27031
27033

MODEL 46 RIGHT—HAND

27023
27024

MODEL 46SULO

27023
27024

31432

MODEL 46SULOH

27024
31432

PADDING LIST

Optional Metal Grid Plate
Cloth Covered Grid Plate

Buck Liner
Knitted Pads
Flannel
Moleskin Cover

(primarily for silks and silk—like materials)

Optional Metal Grid Plate
Cloth Covered Grid Plate
Combination Pad and Cover

(primarily for wool—like materials)

Cloth Covered Grid Plate
Buck Liner

Knitted Pads

Flannel

Moleskin Cover

(primarily for silks and silk—like materials)

Cloth Covered Grid Plate
Combination Pad and Cover

(primarily for wool—like materials)

Cloth Covered Grid Plate
Combination Pad and Cover
Catch Rack Cover

Combination Pad and Cover
Catch Rack Cover
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